
1

8

22

2

16

7

21

3D Printing
3-4pm

Teens Intro to
Machine Sewing

and Safety
1:30-5PM

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

Chess Club
3:30-5PM

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

Dungeons &
Dragons Club

2-5:30PM

Dungeons &
Dragons Club

2-5:30PM

T H U F R I

JANUARY TEEN EVENTSJANUARY TEEN EVENTS 20262 0 2 612-17
Ages

29 30

15

9

23

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

S U N M O N T U E W E D S A T

31

Program Requires
Registration

Kid’s Cafe
M-F 3-5PM
Sat 12-2PM

*Events subject to change, please check the website @ thelibrarydistrict.org*

Enterprise Library    8310 S. Las Vegas Blvd    702-507-3761

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

Digital Drawing
11:30AM-12:30PM

Chess Club
3:30-5PM

3D Printing
3-4pm

Teen Tuesday
4-5PM

3D Printing
4:15-5:15pm

3D Printing
3-4pm

3D Printing
3-4pm

Battle Jackets
Sewing Club
12-5:30PM

Teen Tuesday
4-5PM

Sewing
Patterns 101
4:30-6:30PM

Master Your Money
3-4PM

Teen Tuesday
4-5PM

nd

st

CrafTeen
4-5PM

Library
Closed for

MLK Jr Day

CrafTeen
4-5PM

WinterFest

4:30-6PM

Teen Tuesday
4-5PM



Regular Programs
3D Printing - Sundays 3-4PM and Tuesdays 4:15-5:15PM
Learn the basics of using a 3D printer. By taking this course & passing, you will be trained to use any 3D Printing Station at The Library District. Online registration is required. This class is free and open to the
public for ages 10+. A library card is not required to attend the class; however, a library card in good standing is required to use the Library District's self-serve 3D printers.
CrafTeen - Monday Jan 5  and Jan 26  4-5PMth th

Jan 5th - Welcome to the ultimate craft experience for teens who love animals and art at Enterprise Library! Whether you are obsessed with fluffy pets, fascinated by wildlife, or just looking for a fun new
creative outlet, this program gives you the tools you need to bring your favorite creatures to life - one brushstroke or sketch at a time! No prior experience needed. Just bring a photograph of your favorite pet
that can fit an 8 inch by 8 inch frame, your curiosity, creativity, and your love for all things furry, feathered, or scaled. Free and open to the public, in the Enterprise Teen Zone. Seating is on a first-come, first-
served basis and may be limited.
Jan 26th - Calling all Padawans, Jedi Masters, and creative rebels! Step into a crafting adventure that's out of this world at Enterprise Library, just for teens! No art skills or Force powers required! With easy-to-
follow patterns, dazzling colors, and plenty of space to explore your own style, come create a Star Wars diamond painting at the Enterprise Teen Zone. It is the perfect mix of chill crafting time, fandom fun, and
creative expression. Free and open to the public. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis and may be limited.
Teen Tuesday - Tuesdays 4-5PM
Jan 6th - Get crafty and let your creativity shine this Tuesday.
Jan 13th - Get your game on in the Enterprise Library Teen Zone this Tuesday. Whether you are into board games or video games, there is something fun to play.
Jan 20th - Get crafty and let your creativity shine this Tuesday.
Jan 27th - Make a custom baseball hat.
Digital Drawing - Friday Jan 9  11:30AM-12:30PMth

Learn some digital drawing basics for the Wacom tablet in the Enterprise Library Maker Space. During this session you will learn what a Wacom tablet is. Find out about what computer drawing program options
there are. Learn about layers and how they can help your drawing. Plus, we will cover saving and printing your work. Registration is not required, but seating is limited.
Chess Club - Friday Jan 9  and Jan 23  3:30-5PMth rd

Want to learn how to play chess? Or looking to improve your game? Join fellow chess players for open play at the library. All skill levels are welcome. This program is open to all ages. We provide chess boards,
but you are welcome to bring your own.
Teens Intro to Machine Sewing and Safety - Saturday Jan 10  1:30-5PMth

Start your sewing journey! Completion of this class grants you approval to access library sewing classes, events and open-sew labs at various locations. After the training portion of the class, you will complete
your first project. If there is space, you can stay for the advanced class and work on your own projects with guidance. Ages 12-17. Registration is required. Call or sign up at the Information desk. 702-507-3761
Dungeons & Dragons - Saturday Jan 17  2-5:30PMth

Looking for adventure? Join our monthly Dungeons and Dragons campaign! All experience levels welcome!

Special Programs
Sewing Patterns 101 - Wednesday Jan 7  4:30-6:30PMth

Learn all about how to read and use a store-bought sewing pattern! In this workshop we will go over all the ins and outs of using a store-bought sewing pattern! Whether it's Simplicity, Burda, Butterick or more!
We will go over... taking measurements and how to use them with the pattern, how to determine fabric and notion needs, how to read all of the symbols and terminology, and tips for preserving your pattern for
future use. This program is open to all sewists ages 12 and up. No registration required; seating available on a first-come, first-served basis.
Master Your Money - Friday Jan 9  3-4PMth

Suzette will help participants create their own budget for the new year. Participants will also learn to build a savings plan into their budget as well. Walk away with a new budget for yourself or your family.
WinterFest Winter Reading Challenge Celebration - Thursday Jan 29  4:30-6:30PMth

Join us at Enterprise Library and redeem your Winter Reading Challenge log for your prize, or pick up a log and get started! Enjoy winter-themed activities and enter our giveaway for the chance to win cool
prizes. Youth and Family Activities: Craft Buffet- From 4:30 PM to 6:00 PM. Immerse yourself in the magical world of the Brothers Grimm Fairytales! This buffet is complete with a large gingerbread house to color,
four wildly entertaining crafts for youth of all ages, and a photo op wall. Feel free to dress up as your favorite fairytale character! Fairytale Fails Scavenger Hunt- All day activity. Find all the magical creatures in
the Youth Services section and collect your prize. Adult Activities: Scavenger Hunt- All day activity, to win awesome prizes. Free and open to the public. Supplies are limited and are available on a first-come, first-
served basis

Free Snack Bag
Ages 3-18

Mon-Fri 3pm-5pm 
Sat Noon-2pm

All Month
Scavenger Hunt - This month is Fairytale Fails. Can you help the Princesses reunite with their prized possessions?

Winter Reading Challenge - Log your reading from the 2  to the 31  for a chance to win some cool prizes!nd st


