

JANUARY TEEN EVENTS 2026

Ages

12-17

2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
<p>📍 Program Requires Registration</p> <p>Kid's Cafe M-F 3-5PM Sat 12-2PM</p>	<p>Winter Reading Challenge</p>	<p>Make sure you log your reading January 2nd - 31st for a chance to win prizes!!</p>				
<p>4 Battle Jackets Sewing Club 12 5:30PM</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 3-4PM</p>	<p>5 CrafTeen 4-5PM</p>	<p>6 TEEN TUESDAY 4-5PM</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM</p>	<p>7 Sewing Patterns 101 4:30-6:30PM</p>	<p>8</p>	<p>9 Digital Drawing 11:30AM-12:30PM</p> <p>Master Your Money 3-4PM</p> <p>Chess Club 3:30-5PM</p>	<p>10 Teens Intro to Machine Sewing and Safety 1:30-5PM</p>
<p>11</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 3-4PM</p>	<p>12</p>	<p>13 TEEN TUESDAY 4-5PM</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM</p>	<p>14</p>	<p>15</p>	<p>16</p>	<p>17 Dungeons & Dragons Club 2-5:30PM</p>
<p>18</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 3-4PM</p>	<p>19 Library Closed for MLK Jr Day</p>	<p>20 TEEN TUESDAY 4-5PM</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM</p>	<p>21</p>	<p>22</p>	<p>23 Chess Club 3:30-5PM</p>	<p>24</p>
<p>25</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 3-4PM</p>	<p>26 CrafTeen 4-5PM</p>	<p>27 TEEN TUESDAY 4-5PM</p> <p>📍 3D PRINTING 4:15-5:15PM</p>	<p>28</p>	<p>29</p>	<p>30</p>	<p>31</p>
				<p>WINTERFEST 4:30-6PM</p>		



Free Snack Bag
Ages 3-18
Mon-Fri 3pm-5pm
Sat Noon-2pm

All Month

Scavenger Hunt - This month is Fairytale Fails. Can you help the Princesses reunite with their prized possessions?

Winter Reading Challenge - Log your reading from the 2nd to the 31st for a chance to win some cool prizes!



Regular Programs

3D Printing - Sundays 3-4PM and Tuesdays 4:15-5:15PM

Learn the basics of using a 3D printer. By taking this course & passing, you will be trained to use any 3D Printing Station at The Library District. **Online registration is required.** This class is free and open to the public for ages 10+. A library card is not required to attend the class; however, a library card in good standing is required to use the Library District's self-serve 3D printers.

Craft Teen - Monday Jan 5th and Jan 26th 4-5PM

Jan 5th - Welcome to the ultimate craft experience for teens who love animals and art at Enterprise Library! Whether you are obsessed with fluffy pets, fascinated by wildlife, or just looking for a fun new creative outlet, this program gives you the tools you need to bring your favorite creatures to life - one brushstroke or sketch at a time! No prior experience needed. Just bring a photograph of your favorite pet that can fit an 8 inch by 8 inch frame, your curiosity, creativity, and your love for all things furry, feathered, or scaled. Free and open to the public, in the Enterprise Teen Zone. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis and may be limited.

Jan 26th - Calling all Padawans, Jedi Masters, and creative rebels! Step into a crafting adventure that's out of this world at Enterprise Library, just for teens! No art skills or Force powers required! With easy-to-follow patterns, dazzling colors, and plenty of space to explore your own style, come create a Star Wars diamond painting at the Enterprise Teen Zone. It is the perfect mix of chill crafting time, fandom fun, and creative expression. Free and open to the public. Seating is on a first-come, first-served basis and may be limited.

Teen Tuesday - Tuesdays 4-5PM

Jan 6th - Get crafty and let your creativity shine this Tuesday.

Jan 13th - Get your game on in the Enterprise Library Teen Zone this Tuesday. Whether you are into board games or video games, there is something fun to play.

Jan 20th - Get crafty and let your creativity shine this Tuesday.

Jan 27th - Make a custom baseball hat.

Digital Drawing - Friday Jan 9th 11:30AM-12:30PM

Learn some digital drawing basics for the Wacom tablet in the Enterprise Library Maker Space. During this session you will learn what a Wacom tablet is. Find out about what computer drawing program options there are. Learn about layers and how they can help your drawing. Plus, we will cover saving and printing your work. Registration is not required, but seating is limited.

Chess Club - Friday Jan 9th and Jan 23rd 3:30-5PM

Want to learn how to play chess? Or looking to improve your game? Join fellow chess players for open play at the library. All skill levels are welcome. This program is open to all ages. We provide chess boards, but you are welcome to bring your own.

Teens Intro to Machine Sewing and Safety - Saturday Jan 10th 1:30-5PM

Start your sewing journey! Completion of this class grants you approval to access library sewing classes, events and open-sew labs at various locations. After the training portion of the class, you will complete your first project. If there is space, you can stay for the advanced class and work on your own projects with guidance. Ages 12-17. **Registration is required. Call or sign up at the Information desk. 702-507-3761**

Dungeons & Dragons - Saturday Jan 17th 2-5:30PM

Looking for adventure? Join our monthly Dungeons and Dragons campaign! All experience levels welcome!



Special Programs

Sewing Patterns 101 - Wednesday Jan 7th 4:30-6:30PM

Learn all about how to read and use a store-bought sewing pattern! In this workshop we will go over all the ins and outs of using a store-bought sewing pattern! Whether it's Simplicity, Burda, Butterick or more! We will go over... taking measurements and how to use them with the pattern, how to determine fabric and notion needs, how to read all of the symbols and terminology, and tips for preserving your pattern for future use. This program is open to all sewists ages 12 and up. No registration required; seating available on a first-come, first-served basis.

Master Your Money - Friday Jan 9th 3-4PM

Suzette will help participants create their own budget for the new year. Participants will also learn to build a savings plan into their budget as well. Walk away with a new budget for yourself or your family.

WinterFest Winter Reading Challenge Celebration - Thursday Jan 29th 4:30-6:30PM

Join us at Enterprise Library and redeem your Winter Reading Challenge log for your prize, or pick up a log and get started! Enjoy winter-themed activities and enter our giveaway for the chance to win cool prizes. Youth and Family Activities: Craft Buffet- From 4:30 PM to 6:00 PM. Immerse yourself in the magical world of the Brothers Grimm Fairytales! This buffet is complete with a large gingerbread house to color, four wildly entertaining crafts for youth of all ages, and a photo op wall. Feel free to dress up as your favorite fairytale character! Fairytale Fails Scavenger Hunt- All day activity. Find all the magical creatures in the Youth Services section and collect your prize. Adult Activities: Scavenger Hunt- All day activity, to win awesome prizes. Free and open to the public. Supplies are limited and are available on a first-come, first-served basis.